
Owner/User 

1.13 AC

At the Street

GB

FOR SALE
Zoned GB - +/- 1.13 ac
McDonough Road & Tara Blvd, Lovejoy, GA 

Property Details 

Asking Price:
Property Type: 
Stormwater:
Proposed Use:
Sale Type:
Total Lot Size:
Utilities:
Zoning Description:

$450,000 
Commercial Land
Fenced Detention Area 
See Permitted Uses



This  land is  s i tuated in  the  Wel ls  Fargo outparce l  (behind 11235 Tara  Boulevard)
fac ing  McDonough Road.  R ight  across  the  s treet  f rom Chick- f i l -A ,  Anyt ime F i tness ,
Genera l  S torage,  Zaxby ’s ,  Food Depot  and Home Depot .  Less  than .5  mi les  away f rom
the Walmart  Supercenter ,  H ibbett  Sports  and A ld i ’ s .  There  i s  an  access  road into  a
reta i l  shopping  p laza  d i rect ly  behind the  outparce l .  
 
Th is  parce l  i s  next  to  a  Soccer  Center ,  Recreat ion Center ,  Reg ional  Park  and Love joy
High School .  3  new subdiv is ions  have  been recent ly  completed wi th in  1  mi le  of  the
s i te .  D i rect ly  across  Tara  Boulevard ,  a  new reta i l  p laza  recent ly  opened wi th  a  Panera
Bread,  Buf fa lo  Wi ld  Wings  To  go  and a  Heal th  C l in ic  as  tenants .

 

Location Description

Scan QR code to request
additional information



General Business Permitted Uses

*Please confirm the zoning for your use with the city of Lovejoy in Clayton county*

You can access the General Business District through this link

https://library.municode.com/ga/clayton_county/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=PTIICOCLCOGE_APXAZO_ART3ZODIINUSST_S3.21GBGEBUDIINPEUSCOUS


Demographics

Average age
Average age (male)
Average age (female)

Total Population

 

# of persons per HH
Average HH Income
Average Home Value
 
Total Households

1 Mile

32.5
31.8
34.3

10,710

1 Mile

2.9
$65,102 

$162,814

3,522

3 Miles

31.6
29.9
34.4

37,711

3 Miles

3

$68,301
$162,681

12,337

5 Miles

5 Miles

3

$80,897
$176,120

26,886

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME

33.3
31.1
35.7

81,884
 



Outparcel Survey

 (404) 981-3837
kenisha.robnett@greenwoodcre.com 

Kenisha Robnett, CCIM, MRED


