# **FOR SALE**

Greenwood CRE

Zoned GB - +/- 1.13 ac McDonough Road & Tara Blvd, Lovejoy, GA





## **Location Description**





This land is situated in the Wells Fargo outparcel (behind 11235 Tara Boulevard) facing McDonough Road. Right across the street from Chick-fil-A, Anytime Fitness, General Storage, Zaxby's, Food Depot and Home Depot. Less than .5 miles away from the Walmart Supercenter, Hibbett Sports and Aldi's. There is an access road into a retail shopping plaza directly behind the outparcel.

This parcel is next to a Soccer Center, Recreation Center, Regional Park and Lovejoy High School. 3 new subdivisions have been recently completed within 1 mile of the site. Directly across Tara Boulevard, a new retail plaza recently opened with a Panera Bread, Buffalo Wild Wings To go and a Health Clinic as tenants.



# Scan QR code to request additional information

### **General Business Permitted Uses**



#### GB General Business District

#### 3.21 GB General Business District, Permitted Uses and Conditional Uses

#### District Intent

To accommodate a variety of retail, service, and entertainment uses. The development standards are designed to improve functionality of businesse and the corridors that serve them.

#### Permitted Uses

- Apparel shops (new merchandise only)
- Banks and similar financial establishments
- Beverage shops
- Bookstores
- Camera shops
- · Catering establishments
- · Cannabidiol (CBD oil) sales
- Childcare and adult daycare
- Coin-operated laundry
- Commercialindoor and outdoor recreational uses
- · Copy and printing services
- Decorator shops
- · Delivery services
- Drug stores
- · Dry cleaner
- Exterminators
- · Fitness centers and gymnasiums
- Instructionaldance studio
- Florists and gift shops
- Gift shops
- Grocery, full service
- Hardware stores
- Health club and spas
- Hotels and motels, located on arterials, only

- · Locksmith shop
- · Lumber, paint, glass and wallpaper stores
- · Office supply stores
- Personal service establishments including barber shops, beauty salons, dry cleaners, electrical appliance repair shops, florist shops, laundromats, optical or watch repair shops, outdoor garden shops, photographic studios, shoe repair shop, tailors and similar establishments
- · Pet grooming and supply shops
- · Professional offices
- Restaurants (non- Drive-thru or Drive-in configuration)
- · Retail stores
- · Sporting goods and hobby shops.
- Taxicab and limousine stands and dispatching offices

#### Conditional Uses

- Ambulance services
- Amusement centers & arcades
- Automobile, truck,
- trailer, and boat sales, and leasing
- Car washes, detail shops, and service stations
- Colleges
- Convenience stores
- Small box variety discount stores
- Funeral homes
- Mini-warehouses & selfstorage facilities
- Movie theaters
- Outdoor amusements
- Outdoor theaters
- Pawnbroker
- Place of worship
- Plumbing and heating equipment dealers
- Recreation--Indoor
- Restaurants with a Drivethru or Drive-in configuration
- Service labor organizations meeting hall/offices
- Theaters
- Tire shops
- Vehicle rental
- Vehicle repair

#### Accessory Uses

Uses customarily accessory to any use permitted in the GB District including but not limited to parking

#### **Additional Restrictions**

All work must be conducted in an enclosed building and no merchandise shall be stored or displayed outside.

You can access the General Business District through this link

## **Demographics**



	For Sci.	G Commega Act and a straight of the straight	
POPULATION	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Average age Average age (male) Average age (female)  Total Population	32.5 31.8 34.3 10,710	31.6 29.9 34.4 37,711	33.3 31.1 35.7 81,884
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
# of persons per HH Average HH Income Average Home Value	2.9 \$65,102 \$162,814	3 \$68,301 \$162,681	3 \$80,897 \$176,120

## **Outparcel Survey**













